CANTY
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA9306-2 Rev 7
 Canty LED fiber optic lighting systems have been
designed to provide efficient, high output, cool light in a
maintenance-free package. Conventional methods of

PureView™ Light/Fuseview™
Sight Glass System
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown.
Recommended model options are shown in bold.
EXAMPLE:   PVS226B-LED
Typical Tri-Clamp® Fuseview
HYLED 52 Sanitary Light
(Others Available)
Mounting Bracket
6” Direct Mount
Flex Bundle
Wetted Material for Fuseview™ Sightglass
B - 316L Stainless Steel
C - Hastelloy® or equal
D - Hastelloy®  C-276 or equal
E - Hastelloy®  C-22®  or equal
U - Hastelloy®  C-276 or equal with 20 μin Ra
electropolished wetted surface finish
V - Hastelloy®  C-276 or equal with 15 μin Ra
electropolished wetted surface finish
*Consult factory for other surface finish options.
24 inch Flex Bundle
36 inch Flex Bundle
48 inch Flex Bundle
60 inch Flex Bundle
72 inch Flex Bundle
96 inch Flex Bundle
120 inch Flex Bundle
144 inch Flex Bundle
Notes:
**All models include required mounting brackets.
**Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
Light Specifications
120V / 230V Models:
E - 120V AC input direct to Nickel plated Aluminum light.
WP rating, .25A
F - 230V AC input direct to Nickel plated Aluminum light. IP
rating, .25A
G - 120V AC input direct to Ni plated Al. light. EXP
rating, .25A
H - 230V AC input direct to Ni plated Al. light. ATEX
FP rating, .25A
S - 120V AC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with
integral momentary switch. WP rating, .25A
T - 120V AC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with with
42” momentary switch. WP rating, .25A
V - 230V AC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with
integral momentary switch. WP rating, .25A
2 - 120V AC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. Light with
S.S. 316L remote switch, integral momentary, WP
rating, .25A
3 - 230V AC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. Light with
S.S. 316L remote switch, integral momentary, IP rating,
.25A
24V Models:
Y - 24V DC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with
integral momentary switch. WP rating, 1A
4 - 24V DC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with S.S.
316L remote switch, integral momentary, WP/IP rating,
1A
5 - 24V DC input HYLED 52 series 316L S.S. light with 42”
momentary switch.  WP rating, 1A, no timer
WP = Weather Proof
EXP = Explosion Proof
FP = Flame Proof
IP = Ingress Protection
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.